Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Date

12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019

12/17/2019

12/18/2019
12/18/2019

12/19/2019

12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019

12/21/2019
12/21/2019
12/21/2019
12/21/2019

Time

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM

TBA
TBA

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
TBA
4:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:15 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

HA

> > > >

Sport

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Swimming

Basketball
Basketball

Wrestling

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Wrestling

Wrestling
Basketball

Basketball

LHS Weekly Schedule 12.16 - 12.21

LevelNanm Opponent

B FR
GJv
GV

GV

GJv
GV

BV
B FR
B JVv
BV

BV
B JV
GV
GJv

VS Desmet Jesuit High School
FZN JV Girls BKB Tournament @ FZN
FZN Girls BKB Tournament @ FHN

@ McCluer High School

Early Dismissal
FZN JV Girls BKB Tournament @ TBA
FZN Varsity Girls BKB Tournament @ TBA

Finals - Early Dismissal

Finals - Early Dismissal

FZE Wrestling Meet @ Fort Zumwalt East High School
VS Duchesne High School

VS Duchesne High School

VS Duchesne High School

FZE Wrestling Meet @ Fort Zumwalt East High School
Lafayette Underclassman Wrestling Tournament

Fort Zumwalt North Varsity Girls BKB Tournament
Fort Zumwalt North JV Girls BKB Tournament

Site

LHS Gym

Fort Zumwalt North HS, Gym
Fort Zumwalt North HS, Gym

McCluer South - Berkeley, Pool

Fort Zumwalt North HS, Gym
Fort Zumwalt North HS, Gym

LHS Gym

LHS Gym
Fort Zumwalt East High School
LHS Gym
LHS Gym
LHS Gym

Fort Zumwalt East High School

Lafayette High School, Main Gym
Fort Zumwalt North HS, Gym
Fort Zumwalt North HS, Gym

Dismiss1 Depart Vehicles

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:35 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

2:40 PM

TBA
TBA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
Bus - DO
Bus - DO

NA

Bus/Van
Bus/Van

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA



