LHS Weekly Schedule 12.16 - 12.21

	Date	Time	НА	Sport	LevelNa	m Opponent	Site	Dismiss1	Depart	Vehicles
Monday	12/16/2019	4:30 PM	Н	Basketball	B FR	VS Desmet Jesuit High School	LHS Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Monday	12/16/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Basketball	G JV	FZN JV Girls BKB Tournament @ FZN	Fort Zumwalt North HS, Gym	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus - DO
Monday	12/16/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Basketball	G V	FZN Girls BKB Tournament @ FHN	Fort Zumwalt North HS, Gym	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus - DO
Tuesday	12/17/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Swimming	GV	@ McCluer High School	McCluer South - Berkeley, Pool	2:35 PM	2:40 PM	NA
Wednesday						Early Dismissal				
Wednesday	12/18/2019	TBA	Α	Basketball	G JV	FZN JV Girls BKB Tournament @ TBA	Fort Zumwalt North HS, Gym	2:45 PM	TBA	Bus/Van
Wednesday	12/18/2019	ТВА	Α	Basketball	G V	FZN Varsity Girls BKB Tournament @ TBA	Fort Zumwalt North HS, Gym	2:45 PM	ТВА	Bus/Van
Thursday	12/19/2019	12:00 PM				Finals - Early Dismissal	LHS Gym	NA	NA	NA
Friday	12/20/2019	12:00 PM				Finals - Early Dismissal	LHS Gym	NA	NA	NA
Friday	12/20/2019	TBA	Α	Wrestling	BV	FZE Wrestling Meet @ Fort Zumwalt East High School	Fort Zumwalt East High School	NA	NA	NA
Friday	12/20/2019	4:30 PM	Н	Basketball	B FR	VS Duchesne High School	LHS Gym	NA	NA	NA
Friday	12/20/2019	5:45 PM	Н	Basketball	B JV	VS Duchesne High School	LHS Gym	NA	NA	NA
Friday	12/20/2019	7:15 PM	Н	Basketball	BV	VS Duchesne High School	LHS Gym	NA	NA	NA
Saturday	12/21/2019	TBA	A	Wrestling	BV	FZE Wrestling Meet @ Fort Zumwalt East High School	Fort Zumwalt East High School	NA	NA	NA
Saturday	12/21/2019	TBA	Α	Wrestling	B JV	Lafayette Underclassman Wrestling Tournament	Lafayette High School, Main Gym	NA	NA	NA
Saturday	12/21/2019	TBA	Α	Basketball	G V	Fort Zumwalt North Varsity Girls BKB Tournament	Fort Zumwalt North HS, Gym	NA	NA	NA
Saturday	12/21/2019	TBA	Α	Basketball	G JV	Fort Zumwalt North JV Girls BKB Tournament	Fort Zumwalt North HS, Gym	NA	NA	NA